
Sample Identification # and Location Date/Time Collected Date/Time Analyzed Container ID Analyte Results NYSDOH 
Action 
Level

Units

MHPCOEDXRRSF4 5/12/2021 06:33 5/27/2021 18:00 70173234001 Lead 65.4 15 ug/L
MHPGLROFCSF 5/12/2021 06:35 5/27/2021 18:01 70173234002 Lead 44.0 15 ug/L

MHPKRRSF 5/12/2021 06:38 5/27/2021 18:06 70173234003 Lead 4.4 15 ug/L
MHEDFBFLLBGRR 5/12/2021 00:00 5/27/2021 18:07 70173234004 Lead 22.0 15 ug/L

NYSDOH Action Level for Lead of 15 ppb


